REV
COVER SHEET
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
1
2
DESCRIPTIONSHEET NO.
INDEX OF SHEETS
3

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 3/2512020 DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 100%
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
STATE
0044
66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION LSUM I 1
REPORT
66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 10 10
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1037 1037
4"
20013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM I 1
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 2 2
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
-
ST. CHARLES MAINTENANCE YARD
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
347 I 2O18-129-RS KANE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 8 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62H60
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500 500
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
347 KANE 8 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2018-129-RS
CONTRACT NO. 62H60
SCALE:
BilgramisaUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 3/25/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-